TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
MULTI-PAD SANDER 180W
VILMB180
180W Multi-pad sander, with a power supply voltage of 230V 50Hz,
rotation speed 12000rpm, oscillation speed 12000 - 22000opm and
an oscillation amplitude of 1.8mm, includes 2 sanding pad
(triangular+square).
Key features
> Ideal for finishing, this machine has an excellent performance. -
Very light and functional 180W tool. - Contains 2 sanding pads
(Delta=Triangular and Square) to make it easier to work in hard to
reach areas. - Velcro-type fastening of the sanding sheets.
Specifications
Dimensions 270 x 105 x 150 mm
No-load Speed 12000 rpm
On/off switch Yes - protected against dust
Oscillating circuit diameter 1,8 mm
Packaging dimensions 215 x 115 x 155 mm
Rated power 180 W
Sanding surface - square sanding
pad
110 x 100 mm
Sanding surface - triangular
sanding pad
145 x 100 mm
Sandpaper type Sheet
Sound power level (LWA) 94 dB(A), k = 3
Square sanding sheet dimensions 110 x 100 mm
Triangular sanding sheet
dimensions
145 x 100 mm
Velcro-type fastening Yes
Weight with packaging 1,5 Kg
Package Contents
1x Sander multi
1x Square sanding base plate
2x Triangular sanding sheet
1x Hex key
2x Square Sanding sheet
1x Dust and shavings bag adaptor
1x Triangular sanding base plate
1x Dust and shavings collection bag.